AM

PM

FY2015 Budget Schedule (Continued)

9:00
9:45
10:30

10:45

11:30
12:00 .

1:00

1:45
2:10
2:20
2:35
3:00

3:15
3:30

3:45

4:00

as of 9/30/2013

Saturday March 1, 2014

Fire and Ambulance Budgets

DPW, Water Ent. and Snow & Ice Budgets

BREAK

lCDIOﬁCG Buicclifitons Budget RECEgVED
Aiﬁ%on&ol Budggt FEB 8 21
Library Budget To%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%g&m
LUNCH BREAK q %ﬁm

Planning Budget (if needed)

Conservation Budget (if needed)

OSIC (if needed)

Veterans Budget; Memorial Day/Veterans Day (if needed)
Town Clerk and Elections Budgets (if needed)
Zoning Board of Appeals Budget (if needed)
Inspectional Services Budgets (if needed)
Board of Health Budget (if needed)

Council on Aging Budget (if needed)

Human Resources Budget (if needed)
Assessors Budget (if needed)

Recreation Budget

Town Administrator Budget

BREAK

Facilities Manager Budget

Accountant Budget

Information Technology Budget
Treasurer/Collector Budget (if needed)
Debt Service Budget

Insurance Budgets and Financial Audit
Retirement Assessment (if needed)

Professional Services Budget

Adjourn



Budgets of less than $10.000 — No specific hearing date needed
Selectmen

Historical Commission

Finance Committee

Personnel Board

FExtension Service

Forestry Comm.

Agric. Comm. Y




