FY2015 Budget Schedule (Continued) as of 9/30/2013

Saturday March 1, 2014

AM	9:00	Fire and Ambulance Budgets	
	9:45	DPW, Water Ent. and Snow & Ice Budgets	
	10:30	BREAK	
	10:45	Police Budget Communications Budget Animal Control Budget	RECEIVED FEB 13 2014
	11:30	Library Budget	TOWN OF STERLING 9:45 AM
	12:00	LUNCH BREAK	-(.151111)
PM	1:00	Planning Budget (if needed) Conservation Budget (if needed) OSIC (if needed) Veterans Budget; Memorial Day/Veterans Day (if Town Clerk and Elections Budgets (if needed) Zoning Board of Appeals Budget (if needed) Inspectional Services Budgets (if needed) Board of Health Budget (if needed) Council on Aging Budget (if needed) Human Resources Budget (if needed) Assessors Budget (if needed)	needed)
	1:45	Recreation Budget	
	2:10	Town Administrator Budget	
	2:20	BREAK	
	2:35	Facilities Manager Budget	
	3:00 3:15 3:30	Accountant Budget Information Technology Budget Treasurer/Collector Budget (if needed) Debt Service Budget	
·	3:45	Insurance Budgets and Financial Audit Retirement Assessment (if needed) Professional Services Budget	

4:00 Adjourn

Budgets of less than \$10,000 - No specific hearing date needed

Selectmen

Historical Commission

Finance Committee

Personnel Board

Extension Service

Forestry Comm.

Agric. Comm.